
indication  Elimination of heavy metals.
Humic acid pulls heavy metals and toxins from the blood 
and elimination happens through the intestine.  

dosage 3 caps once daily, 1 hour before or 2 hours after food. 

 

packaging 90 vegecaps per container 

composition
(amount per 3 vegecaps)

Taurine
Dandelion root (Taraxacum officinale)
Fulvic acid
Humic acid
Cilantro leaf extract (Coriandrum sativum)
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic acid)
Quercertin (QuercefitTM)
Chlorella powder (Chlorella vulgaris)

500 mg
500 mg
200 mg
150 mg
120 mg
100 mg
100 mg
90 mg

All information is exclusively aimed at and released to an audience of health care professionals.
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