

## ToxinPul™

indication	Elimination of heavy metals. Humic acid pulls heavy metals and toxins from the blood and elimination happens through the intestine.	
dosage	3 caps once daily, 1 hour before or 2 hours after food.	
packaging	90 vegecaps per container	
composition	Taurine Dandelion root (Taraxacum officinale)	500 mg
(amount per 3 vegecaps)	Fulvic acid	500 mg 200 mg
	Humic acid	150 mg
	Cilantro leaf extract (Coriandrum sativum)	120 mg
	Vitamin C (as Ascorbic acid)	100 mg
	Quercertin (Quercefit™)	100 mg
	Chlorella powder (Chlorella vulgaris)	90 mg

Please find our referenced version on the professional section of our website All information is exclusively aimed at and released to an audience of health care professionals.



